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Observations were drawn from Century Mine {station 029167}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1001.817SW6032.31003.811SSW8726.515:2239SSW2.633.024.1Th1
1003.511SE9227.21005.213SSE7926.814:0231N0.232.124.8Fr2
1004.49NNE9124.71006.69N9026.614:0541NW49.232.522.4Sa3
1003.99SSW5333.01007.69N9225.520:4937SE46.234.923.9Su4
1003.515SSE4933.91006.613ESE7528.617:3733ESE1.435.024.2Mo5
1004.720ESE4634.51007.319E6830.212:3235SE0.235.525.3Tu6
1005.617SE4834.41008.719E6429.212:1441ENE035.525.0We7
1004.420E4735.21007.719ENE6829.711:5337E035.724.1Th8
1003.29SE6132.01008.420E8925.208:2730ESE032.525.2Fr9
1000.413ESE4535.41004.511SE5530.511:5730E0.235.724.4Sa10
1000.719SSE3137.91003.815SSE5531.813:3535SSE038.625.9Su11
1000.59S3638.71002.517SSW3833.309:0730SSW039.925.8Mo12
998.911WSW3836.91002.711SSW4130.419:2830SE038.527.5Tu13
999.019SW7729.21001.620SW8725.019:4044SSE1.231.524.5We14
998.624N6530.91002.011N9227.254.624.8Th15

1000.99SE9924.91002.613ESE9826.311:0628NNE28.6Fr16
999.79E4734.31003.09NE8828.315:5239NE65.235.124.3Sa17
998.57SSE5434.61002.24SE7629.2025.0Su18

Statistics for the first 18 days of January 2026
1001.8135732.81004.8137428.334.724.8Mean
998.57SSE3124.71001.64SE3825.028.622.4Lowest

1005.624N9938.71008.720#9833.344SSE65.239.927.5Highest
221.0Total
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